
RESULTS

Men 1m Springboard
Preliminary

26 JUN 2023 - 10:00

REFEREE CHOBANOV Georgi ASSISTANT KRYNICKI Bartolomiej Jan

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 2 BANUELOS Ricardo JUDGE 2 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 3 BARROW Sarah JUDGE 3 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 4 BECKER Norman

JUDGE 5 AXTELIUS Peter JUDGE 5 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 6 CHANDYRIAN Maria JUDGE 6 THORSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 7 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 7 GOLOVAN Anatoliy

RESERVE AZORIN Daniel RESERVE DAW Yehia

Rank Name NOC Date of Total Points
Code Birth Points Behind

1 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994 397.25 Q

2 WESEMANN Moritz Linus GER 10 MAY 2002 388.35 8.90 Q

3 HASLAM Ross Steven GBR 02 OCT 1997 386.45 10.80 Q

4 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997 384.00 13.25 Q

5 BOUYER Jules Mateo FRA 22 JUL 2002 377.05 20.20 Q

6 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996 361.05 36.20 Q

7 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003 355.50 41.75 Q

8 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999 346.30 50.95 Q

9 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995 346.20 51.05 Q

10 HEATLY James Philip GBR 20 MAY 1997 335.90 61.35 Q

11 LUBE Alexander Jan GER 22 NOV 1996 326.70 70.55 Q

11 PASSMORE Jake IRL 12 JUN 2005 326.70 70.55 Q

13 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996 326.00 71.25

14 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006 315.00 82.25

15 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991 312.75 84.50

16 AVASILOAE Alexandru ROU 26 NOV 2004 309.15 88.10

17 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002 308.30 88.95

18 NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 05 DEC 2006 306.80 90.45

19 EKDAHL David Mattis SWE 10 DEC 2002 306.65 90.60

20 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996 297.20 100.05

21 LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001 295.15 102.10

22 STEPINSKI Fabian Denni SUI 25 MAR 1997 291.70 105.55

23 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000 281.60 115.65

24 PETERSEN Elias Lars SWE 29 APR 2003 272.20 125.05

25 ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000 265.75 131.50

26 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001 254.40 142.85

27 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002 249.40 147.85

28 LISAUSKAS Martynas LTU 25 APR 2008 245.30 151.95

29 SOREJS Josef Hugo CZE 05 JUL 2005 245.25 152.00

30 SAKANDELIDZE Irakli GEO 01 AUG 2001 243.90 153.35

31 PARAUSIC Nikola SRB 16 AUG 2004 221.70 175.55

 DIVM1M----------------PREL000100--_73A 1.0 MON 26 JUN 2023  12:22    Page 1



RESULTS

Men 3m Springboard
Preliminary

24 JUN 2023 - 10:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 BARTAIA Irakli JUDGE 1 BECKER Norman

JUDGE 2 AXTELIUS Peter JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 3 AZORIN Daniel JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 BARROW Sarah JUDGE 4 POLAZZO Valerio

JUDGE 5 CHANDYRIAN Maria JUDGE 5 BANUELOS Ricardo

JUDGE 6 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 6 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 7 STRITT BURK Carmen JUDGE 7 GOLOVAN Anatoliy

RESERVE MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale

Rank Name NOC Date of Total Points
Code Birth Points Behind

1 HASLAM Ross Steven GBR 02 OCT 1997 430.70 Q

2 WESEMANN Moritz Linus GER 10 MAY 2002 418.60 12.10 Q

3 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993 408.15 22.55 Q

4 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994 401.90 28.80 Q

5 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996 399.95 30.75 Q

6 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997 399.40 31.30 Q

7 DIXON Matthew Lewis GBR 19 APR 2000 398.65 32.05 Q

8 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999 389.45 41.25 Q

9 BOUYER Jules Mateo FRA 22 JUL 2002 386.00 44.70 Q

10 PASSMORE Jake IRL 12 JUN 2005 385.05 45.65 Q

11 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003 383.25 47.45 Q

12 RUEDIGER Lars GER 17 APR 1996 381.30 49.40 Q

13 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995 376.30 54.40

14 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991 375.45 55.25

15 GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995 375.10 55.60

16 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996 372.65 58.05

17 DUTOIT Guillaume Mathieu SUI 18 JAN 1996 366.20 64.50

18 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000 363.00 67.70

19 EKDAHL David Mattis SWE 10 DEC 2002 357.45 73.25

20 NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 05 DEC 2006 355.80 74.90

21 HART Alexander Mario AUT 07 MAR 1999 355.45 75.25

22 PETERSEN Elias Lars SWE 29 APR 2003 345.30 85.40

23 ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000 325.70 105.00

24 AVASILOAE Alexandru ROU 26 NOV 2004 314.30 116.40

25 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002 299.40 131.30

26 MARTINOVIC Luka CRO 12 AUG 2006 297.60 133.10

27 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001 282.30 148.40

28 PARAUSIC Nikola SRB 16 AUG 2004 254.35 176.35

29 MELIKIDZE Sandro GEO 10 NOV 1996 249.85 180.85

30 SOREJS Josef Hugo CZE 05 JUL 2005 247.10 183.60

31 LISAUSKAS Martynas LTU 25 APR 2008 245.85 184.85
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Men Synchronised 3m Springboard

Rank Name NOC Date of Birth Total GAP

Final

1 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993 410.16
KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003

2 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996 402.66 7.50

TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

3 BOUYER Jules Mateo FRA 22 JUL 2002 394.92 15.24

JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997

4 HASLAM Ross Steven GBR 02 OCT 1997 393.45 16.71

HEATLY James Philip GBR 20 MAY 1997

5 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002 384.06 26.10

GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995

6 DUTOIT Guillaume Mathieu SUI 18 JAN 1996 373.17 36.99

SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999

7 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 372.96 37.20

RUEDIGER Lars GER 17 APR 1996

8 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996 359.64 50.52

RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991

9 HART Alexander Mario AUT 07 MAR 1999 345.51 64.65

SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000

10 MARTINOVIC Luka CRO 12 AUG 2006 322.20 87.96

NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 05 DEC 2006

11 MELIKIDZE Sandro GEO 10 NOV 1996 309.36 100.80

ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000

12 MITROU Grigorios GRE 17 JUN 2006 244.14 166.02

TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002
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RESULTS

Men 10m Platform
Final

27 JUN 2023 - 18:00

REFEREE LINDBERG Mathz

ASSISTANT SCHLEPPS Holger

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BANUELOS Ricardo

JUDGE 2 STRITT BURK Carmen

JUDGE 3 BARTAIA Irakli

JUDGE 4 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 5 AXTELIUS Peter

JUDGE 6 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 7 DAW Yehia

RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt

Rank Name NOC Date of Total Points
Code Birth Points Behind

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 435.40
2 LEE Robbie Scott GBR 02 JAN 2005 413.20 22.20

3 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003 411.20 24.20

4 CUTMORE Benjamin Paul GBR 10 MAR 2003 410.75 24.65

5 POPOVICI Constantin ROU 02 OCT 1988 398.80 36.60

6 KNOLL Anton AUT 21 NOV 2004 379.40 56.00

7 CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000 368.20 67.20

8 TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002 366.75 68.65

9 EIKERMANN Jaden GER 14 FEB 2005 365.75 69.65

10 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006 355.80 79.60

11 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 21 MAR 2001 336.45 98.95

12 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 02 MAY 2001 324.80 110.60
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RESULTS

Men 10m Platform
Preliminary

27 JUN 2023 - 10:00

REFEREE LINDBERG Mathz ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexei

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 1 BECKER Norman

JUDGE 2 POLAZZO Valerio JUDGE 2 BANUELOS Ricardo

JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jann JUDGE 3 AXTELIUS Peter

JUDGE 4 BARROW Sarah JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 5 CHANDYRIAN Maria JUDGE 5 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 6 AZORIN Daniel JUDGE 6 GOLOVAN Anatoliy

JUDGE 7 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 7 DAW Yehia

RESERVE THORSEN Anna Maja RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen

Rank Name NOC Date of Total Points
Code Birth Points Behind

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 434.15 Q

2 LEE Robbie Scott GBR 02 JAN 2005 424.35 9.80 Q

3 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003 391.05 43.10 Q

4 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 02 MAY 2001 383.15 51.00 Q

5 CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000 374.65 59.50 Q

6 CUTMORE Benjamin Paul GBR 10 MAR 2003 373.35 60.80 Q

7 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 21 MAR 2001 369.50 64.65 Q

8 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006 366.90 67.25 Q

9 EIKERMANN Jaden GER 14 FEB 2005 365.65 68.50 Q

10 TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002 354.45 79.70 Q

11 KNOLL Anton AUT 21 NOV 2004 341.55 92.60 Q

12 POPOVICI Constantin ROU 02 OCT 1988 335.00 99.15 Q

13 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002 316.05 118.10

14 JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003 281.25 152.90

15 GRIGORYAN Marat ARM 12 FEB 2005 253.40 180.75

16 EREMINOV Tsvetomir BUL 07 APR 2006 241.05 193.10
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RESULTS

Men Synchronised Platform
Final

25 JUN 2023 - 15:00

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei ASSISTANT KRYNICKI Bartolomiej Jan 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 ILIES Daniela SYNCHRO 1 BARTAIA Irakli 

EXECUTION 2 THORSEN Anna Maja SYNCHRO 2 BANUELOS Ricardo 

EXECUTION 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla SYNCHRO 3 AXTELIUS Peter 

EXECUTION 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos SYNCHRO 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt 

 SYNCHRO 5 PIKTURNIENE Ale 

RESERVE DAW Yehia RESERVE  

Rank Name NOC Date of Total Points
Code Birth Points Behind

1 BOLIUKH Kirill UKR 12 MAR 2007 398.70
SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

2 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003 388.83 9.87

TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002

3 CUTMORE Benjamin Paul GBR 10 MAR 2003 372.69 26.01

DIXON Matthew Lewis GBR 19 APR 2000

4 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 356.64 42.06

EIKERMANN Jaden GER 14 FEB 2005

5 JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003 352.71 45.99

LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 21 MAR 2001

6 HUNT Roger Gary FRA 11 JUN 1984 315.84 82.86

SZYMCZAK Lois FRA 08 MAR 1993

7 GRIGORYAN Marat ARM 12 FEB 2005 306.42 92.28

HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998
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